
○小細胞肺がん
療法名 投与量 投与日 投与期間・1クール

CDDP 60mg/㎡ day1
CPT-11 60mg/㎡ day1,8,15
CBDCA（AUC=5) day1
CPT-11 60mg/㎡ day1,8,15
CDDP 80mg/㎡ day1
ETP 100mg/㎡ day1,2,3
CBDCA（AUC=5) day1
ETP 80mg/㎡ day1,2,3
Atezolizumab 1200mg/body day1
ETP 100mg/㎡ day1,2,3
CBDCA（AUC=5) day1

AMR AMR 40mg/㎡ day1,2,3 3週毎
NGT NGT 1.0mg/㎡ day1,2,3,4,5 3週毎

Druvalmab 1500mg day1
ETP 80mg/㎡ day1,2,3
CBDCA（AUC=5) day1
Druvalmab 1500mg day1
ETP 80mg/㎡ day1,2,3
CDDP 80mg/㎡ day1

4週毎

4週毎

4週毎

4週毎

3週毎

CPT-11+CDDP

CPT-11+CBDCA

ETP+CDDP

ETP+CBDCA

Atezolizumab+ＥＴＰ+CBDCA

3週毎

3週毎

Durvalumab+ＥＴＰ+CBDCA

Druvalumab+ＥＴＰ+CDDP


